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ESTATISTICAS DE 2024/2025

Até sabado, 19 de abril de 2025 - INCLUSIVE

24/04/2025

Nome do Treinador

EMERSON GARCIA
L.QUINTANA
V.S.LOPES

A.MENEGOLO NETO (PR)

E.GOSIK

N.LIMA
J.B.QUADROS (PR)
M.S.OLIVEIRA (PR)
R.PENACHIO
A.F.BARBOSA (CP)
A.M.OLDONI (PR)
M.F.GUSSO (PR)
V.FORNASARO
0.S.PEREIRA (RJ)
G.J.SANTOS
E.PETROCHINSKI
L.R.FELTRAN (PR)
T.HAIDAR
J.C.AVILA
0.M.NASCIMENTO
A.G.S.CORREA (CP)
I.LF.RIBEIRO
N.CUNHA
D.GARCIA JR.
M.DECKI (PR)
J.BOSCO
J.G.COSTA
Z.MEDEIROS (SO)
JPAULIELO
M.V.LANZA (PR)
W.LOPES (CP)
J.CESAR (PR)
Z.M.ROSA (PR)
C.GARCIA (CP)
D.ANTUNES (PR)
ALEXANDRE GARCIA
A.F.CORREIA
A.MAGALHAES FILHO
C.SOLEDADE
0.ZANTEDESCHI (PR)
S.LOBO
C.M.SILVA
J.M.B.ARAGAO (RJ)
P.A.CARVALHO
C.F.SILVA
M.M.TAVARES (SO)
A.S.CASTRO (PR)
L.J.REIS (RJ)
E.SAMPAIO
A.C.SILVEIRA (PR)

Treinadores

Insc

307
173
267
93
100
154
42
32
109
94
40
46
84
87
66
104
27
72
95
62
52
29
28
67
17
49
43
40
56
20
22
14
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14,33
20,81
9,36
21,51
18,00
11,04
35,71
43,75
12,84
14,89
32,50
28,26
15,48
14,94
18,18
10,58
25,93
9,72
7,37
11,29
11,54
20,69
21,43
7,46
29,41
10,20
11,63
10,00
7,14
20,00
18,18
28,57
42,86
21,43
50,00
6,67
8,70
10,53
12,50
40,00
5,56
2,13
50,00
4,76
4,00
10,00
100,00
20,00
0,00
0,00

R$

645.325,00
468.775,00
362.650,00
296.175,00
205.675,00
243.725,00
317.300,00
245.575,00
186.475,00
185.825,00
250.350,00
159.250,00
150.750,00
141.025,00
142.000,00
137.050,00
110.700,00
103.150,00
88.575,00
79.625,00
88.875,00
85.875,00
61.325,00
83.475,00
63.600,00
63.600,00
58.900,00
67.100,00
59.850,00
50.850,00
41.075,00
40.775,00
65.250,00
40.325,00
27.875,00
27.300,00
25.275,00
24.550,00
21.675,00
17.250,00
65.625,00
34.775,00
19.800,00
17.975,00
17.050,00
14.175,00
11.000,00
9.800,00
7.325,00
6.000,00



